10. Matchschutzentreffen Sport 2013

08. + 09. Februar 2013

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1. Bucher

2. Kiuchler

3. Lochbihler
4. Reichenbach
5. Bereuter

6. Maag

7. Stalder

8.  Luginbuhl
9. Zahler

10. Mdiller

11. Carigiet

12. Zbinden
13. Scheiwiler
14. Berger

15. Homberger
16. Grossmann
17. Imfeld

18. Burkhalter
19. Jakob
20. Stauffer
21. Hafliger
22. Roth
23. Denzler
24. von Allmen
25. Merki
26. Haltiner
27. Bereuter
28. Hengartner
29. Mathys
30. Schnyder

Vorname

Bettina
Toni

Jan
Daniel
Rafael
Kurt
Erwin
Jirg
Martin
Marco
Christof
Martin
Stephan
Hansrudolf
René
Simon
Albert
Robert
Anton
Rudolf
Pius
Christian
Rolf
Marlis
Michael
Peter
Stefan
Rolf
Hanspeter

Ueli

Jg.

85
60
92
59
86
65
56
74
56
83
65
75
86
64
88
69
76
71
69
51
67
77
64
69
62
61
84
68
44
58

Gruppe

Pilatusgeischter 1
Obwalden
Team technofil
OMSV 1
Tartaruga AG
ZHSV 1
Pilatusgeischter 1
Tartaruga AG
OMSV 1
Tartaruga AG
ZHSV 1
MVBM
SGKSV
MVBM

ZHSV 1
OMSV 2
Obwalden
Emmental
MVBM

OMSV 1
Tartaruga AG
OMSV 2
Team technofil
Team technofil
ZHSV 1

Team technofil
Tartaruga AG
ZHSV 2
Emmental

Schwyz

300m 50m
589 591
583 589
575 593
587 581
581 586
584 582
579 586
577 587
581 582
580 581
578 579
578 578
576 578
579 575
575 576
582 568
567 582
573 576
568 580
573 574
575 569
580 563
578 565
566 576
570 571
560 580
563 574
575 562
565 571
562 574

Kniend Kniend

300 m

295

289

278

294

289

288

284

285

289

281

281

284

283

283

282

285

272

277

278

285

281

287

282

274

274

274

272

280

274

275

50 m

293

295

295

290

289

285

279

290

286

290

287

285

282

278

280

280

288

281

286

280

278

279

275

278

279

286

281

272

282

280

Total

1180
1172
1168
1168
1167
1166
1165
1164
1163
1161
1157
1156
1154
1154
1151
1150
1149
1149
1148
1147
1144
1143
1143
1142
1141
1140
1137
1137
1136
1136



Kniend Kniend

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Gruppe 300m 50m .y s0m Total
31. Wwagli Felix 63 MVBM 562 573 275 279 1135
32. Nay Christoph 72 ZHSV 2 563 572 273 278 1135
33. Luthi René 66 ZHSV 2 567 568 274 276 1135
34. Miller Martin 58 Emmental 567 567 278 283 1134
35. Luscher Marco 92  Team technofil 564 570 277 281 1134
36. Hodel Rolf 86  Pilatusgeischter 1 570 564 282 279 1134
37. Rohrbach Fritz 67 MVBM 561 572 273 282 1133
38. Studer Timo 82  Pilatusgeischter 1 562 571 275 279 1133
39. Molitor Rico 60 OMSV3 564 569 274 279 1133
40. Freimuller Ernst 64 ZHSV 2 563 570 279 277 1133
41. Bachmann Pascal 96 ZHSV3 559 573 276 279 1132
42. Ochsner Marcel 66 ZHSV1 558 574 270 279 1132
43. Huppi Urban 70 Obwalden 559 571 272 277 1130
44. Amacher Kurt 64 OMSV?2 554 574 267 282 1128
45.  Widmer Hanspeter 73  SGKSV 555 573 264 282 1128
46. Helbling Beat 61 ZHSV 3 564 564 277 276 1128
47. Kampf Thomas 76 OMSV1 561 566 269 283 1127
48. Bissig Werni 46  Obwalden 562 565 271 271 1127
49. Brundler Peter 52  Pilatusgeischter 1 561 563 272 278 1124
50. Widmer Kurt 65 Ragil 555 567 274 277 1122
51. von Kanel Heinz 60 ZHSV3 563 559 278 269 1122
52. Graber Werner 66 OMSV1 561 560 274 560 1121
53. Bachmann Hansueli 67 ZHSV3 556 563 266 274 1119
54. Wiedermeier Markus 81 OMSV2 558 560 270 267 1118
55. Riedwyl Christian 54 Emmental 555 562 271 277 1117
56. Meier Roger 83 Ragil 546 570 264 276 1116
57. Achermann Peter 56  Einzel 547 569 268 274 1116
58. Holdener Thomas 79  Schwyz 553 562 267 271 1115
59. Senn Peter 58 SGKSV 559 556 270 270 1115
60. Schick Jirg 54 OMSV 3 561 553 274 274 1114
61. Schumacher Walter 76  AGSV 556 558 264 266 1114
62. Jaggi Bruno 55  Schwyz 554 559 271 271 1113
63. Ochsner Kurt 70 ZHSV 2 550 559 266 278 1109
64. Meier Heinz 48 Réagil 562 546 274 267 1108

65. Baumgartner Andreas 52 AGSV 552 555 268 272 1107



Kniend Kniend

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Gruppe 300m 50m .y s0m Total
66. Christoffel Andreas 52 AGSV 560 547 266 257 1107
67. Gerber Ueli 83 Emmental 551 553 263 265 1104
68. Spicher Christian 77 Ragil 546 557 259 273 1103
69. Wiithrich Martin 68 OMSV3 556 547 271 265 1103
70. Homberger Werner 57 ZHSV 3 542 550 263 276 1092
71. Bosshard Max 66 Obwalden 542 547 250 265 1089
72. Heinzer Felix 58 Schwyz 543 546 268 261 1089
73.  Miller Pascal 89  Einzel 542 545 258 258 1087
74. Roth Nicola 91 SGKSV 523 561 243 275 1084
75. Peters Renate 94  Schwyz 532 547 266 267 1079
76. Schumacher Hans 76  AGSV 541 536 256 254 1077
77. Rutz Jakob 91 SGKSV 536 539 249 245 1075
78. Zogg Philippe 77 Ragil 535 531 252 257 1066
79. Schlappi Hans-Kaspar 63 OMSV 2 535 526 253 257 1061

80. Mathis Jost 46 AGSV 557 0 272 0 557



